
          2018 Glen Rose  Lady Tiger Volleyball Schedule-revised

Date: Opponent: Time: Location:

Wednesday, August 1 Two A Days Begin

Friday, August 3 Scrimmages 9:00 F, JV, V Glen Rose

Satruday, August 4 Scrimmages 9:00 F, JV, V Aledo

Monday, August 6 Peaster 5:00/5:00/6:00 F/JV, V (2 gyms) Glen Rose

August 9-August 11 Ann Kang Invitiational TBA V Honolulu

Tuesday, August 14 Joshua 5:00/5:00/6:00 F/JV,V (2 gyms) Glen Rose

August 16-18 Glen Rose Tournament TBA V Glen Rose

Friday, August 17 Sanger 5:00 V Glen Rose

Monday, August 20 China Spring 5:00/5:00/6:00 F, JV, V Glen Rose

August 23-25 Arlington Tournament TBA Varsity Arlington

Tuesday, August 28 Weatherford 5:30/5:30/6:30 F, JV, V Weatherford

Friday, August 31 Brock 4:30/4:30/5:30 F/JV, V (2 gyms) Brock

Tuesday, September 4 Lorena 5:00/5:00/6:00 F/JV, V (2 gyms) Glen Rose

Friday, September 7 Holliday 5:00/5:00/6:00 F/ JV, V (2 gyms) Glen Rose

Saturday, September 8 Glen Rose 9th and JV Tournament TBA F, JV Glen Rose

Tuesday, September 11 Waco Conally 5:00/5:00/6:00 F/ JV, V (2 gyms) Waco Conally

Friday, September 14 Wichita Falls Rider 5:00/6:00/7:00 F, JV, V Springtown

Saturday, September 15 Brock 9th & JV Tournament TBA F, JV Brock

Tuesday, September 18 Robinson 5:00/5:00/6:00 F, JV,V Glen Rose

Friday, September 21 Godley 4:30/5:30/5:30 V, JV/F Godley

September 20 & 22 Castleberry 9th & JV Tournament TBA F, JV Castleberry

Tuesday, September 25 Brownwood 5:00/5:00/6:00 F/ JV, V Brownwood

Friday, September 28 TBA

Tuesday, October 2 Stephenville 5:00/5:00/6:00 F/JV,V Glen Rose

Friday, October 5 Mineral Wells 4:30/5:30/5:30 V, JV/F Mineral Wells

Tuesday, October 9 Godley 5:00/5:00/6:00 F/ JV, V Glen Rose

Friday, October 12 Brownwood 4:30/5:30/5:30 V, JV/F Glen Rose

Tuesday, October 16 Stephenville 5:00/5:00/6:00 F/ JV, V Stephenville

Friday, October 19 Callisburg 5:00/5:00/5:30 F/JV, V

Tuesday, October 23 Mineral Wells 5:00/5:00/6:00 F, JV, V Glen Rose

October 29-30 Bi District TBA

November 1-3 Area TBA

November 5-6 Regional Quarter Finals TBA

November 9-10 Regional Tournament TBA

November 14-17 State Volleyball Tournament Garland 

*Updated 8/6/18


